15
24
49
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1524
1524
S
w
itc

50+10+1+Standard Depth 28mm
Price Each
Order Code
DPDT
Caution: Care should be taken when soldering the pins, heat in excess of 300°C for more than 2
seconds could damage the pins.
Note: Key trapping versions have the key retained in the clockwise position.
SW135
2 Position – SRL Series
5A @ 115V ac, 3A @ 50V dc
Proof voltage 750V dc Insulation resistance 100MΩ
Current rating (non switching) 5A Contact resistance 20mΩ max
Operating life >50 000 ops Operating temperature -20°C to +65°C
Indexing 90° (SPDT), 60° (DPDT)
Dia (bezel)=22.0
D behind panel=29.7 (SPDT), 30.7 (DPDT)
Max panel thickness=4.5 (SPDT), 5.0 (DPDT)
262-390.Spare common keys
100+50+10+1+
Price Per Pair
262-389.Key removable in two positions
262-377.Key removable in one position
DPDT
262-365.Key removable in two positions
262-353.Key removable in one position
SPDT
Common Key Profiles
152-251.Key removable in two positions
152-250.Key removable in one position
DPDT
152-249.Key removable in two positions
152-248.Key removable in one position
250+100+25+1+SPDT
Price Each
Order Code
Random Key Profile
Mftrs. List No.
SRL5ED2=152-248, SRL5DD2=152-249, SRL5MD2=152-250, SRL5LD2=152-251,
SRL5ES2=262-353, SRL5DS2=262-365, SRL5MS2=262-377, SRL5LS2=262-389,
901=262-390
Ì Silver plated brass contacts
Ì Spare keys are available for common key profile
Ì Each keyswitch is provided with two keys, random or common